BTW67-200
Part Number BTW67-200
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description SCR 50A 200V RD-91
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BTW67-200 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BTW67-200
Manufacturer Part Number BTW67-200 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description SCR 50A 200V RD-91
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 1.9V Voltage - Off State 200V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.3V Supplier Device Package RD91
Series - SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Bulk Package / Case RD-91
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description SCR 200V 50A Standard Recovery Chassis Mount RD91 Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 50A
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 32A Current - Off State (Max) 10µA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz
(Itsm) 580A, 610A Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 150mA
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 80mA
confidence. RFQ BTW67-200 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BTW67-200
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BTW671000 IGBT Modules ST 1130 pcs
BTW67-600 IC SCR 50A 600V RD91-3 STMicroelectronics 3285 pcs
BTW69-1000 BTW69-1000 ST ST 358 pcs
BTW38-600R IGBT Modules PHILIPS 1268 pcs
BTW30-1000 IGBT Modules ST 1268 pcs
BTW67-1200 BTW67-1200 ST ST 142 pcs
BTW68-600RG SCR 600V 30A ISOLATED TOP3 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
BTW66-100 IGBT Modules ST 1528 pcs
BTW68-200RG SCR 30A 200V TOP3 STMicroelectronics 522 pcs
BTW67-1000 IC SCR 50A 1000V RD91-3 STMicroelectronics 203 pcs
BTW66-600 IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1050 pcs
BTW68-600 BTW68-600 ST ST 12388 pcs
BTW68-800RG SCR 800V 30A ISOLATED TOP3 STMicroelectronics 1290 pcs
BTW68-800 BTW68-800 ST ST 2550 pcs
BTW69-1200 BTW69-1200 ST ST 2686 pcs
BTW68-1000RG SCR 30A 1000V TOP3 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
BTW69-1000RG SCR 1000V 50A 80MA TOP3 STMicroelectronics 467 pcs
BTW42-600R IGBT Modules PHIPLIPS 1010 pcs
BTW68-1200RG SCR 30A 1200V ISOLATED TOP3 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
BTW68-1200 BTW68-1200 ST ST 3450 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
BTW67-200 Details PDF